
WELCOME TO GENEVA



WELCOME WEEK
SCHEDULE

ICE SKATING

DINNER & SPEEDFRIENDING

CAMPUS TOUR

FONDUE
SWISS TASTING

PARTY

TRIP TO BERN

CITY TOUR

MOVIE NIGHT

13

15

17

14

16

18

LASERGAME

PUBNIGHT

February 2024



WANT TO JOIN US? 
Follow us on our social

media

[Formal] ESN Genève

@esngeneva

https://t.me/+7i7XZHZOhMIzM2Y8
https://instagram.com/esngeneva?igshid=MzRlODBiNWFlZA%3D%3D


Some events have limited spots!Registration links for the eventswill be posted on our socials(instagram & telegram)10 days before the event!


